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April 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

6:30 pm Local
History Research

4

10:30 am Paint a
Pot, Plant a Seed

8:30 pm Comedy
Nuggets presents
Comedy Night in
Bowmanville

6

1:00 pm Eid
Celebration: Eid al-
Fitr

2:00 pm Passover
Storytime

10

11

8:30 pm Comedy
Nuggets presents
Comedy Night in
Bowmanville

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8:30 pm Comedy
Nuggets presents
Comedy Night in
Bowmanville

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
6:00 pm Bethesda

House's 20th Annual

Dinner & Auction

8:30 pm Comedy
Nuggets presents
Comedy Night in
Bowmanville

26

27

28

29

30
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